| Requester's Name  2445 Pigeon Cay  Address  W. Palm Bah, Fl.  City/State/Zip Phone #  33411   | 513                                   |
|---|---------------------------------------|
| Office CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known of the composition Name)  1. (Corporation Name) (Document #)   | - 93 C                                |
| 2. (Corporation Name) (Document #)  3. (Corporation Name) (Document #)  | <b>2m 0</b>                           |
| 4. (Corporation Name) (Document #)  Walk in Pick up time  | Certified Copy  Certificate of Status |
| NEW FILINGS  Profit  Not for Profit  Limited Liability  Domestication  Other  Amendment  Resignation of R.A., Of  Change of Registered A  Dissolution/Withdrawa  Merger | Agent 1                               |
| OTHER FILINGS  Annual Report Fictitious Name  Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other   | FICATION SOLVESTON                    |
|   | xaminer's Initials                    |

CR2E031(7/97)

Lucas Banculo 2445 pigeon Cay WPB, Fz 33411 To whom it may Concern We've paid for name charge and of 5tates - the name we chose Taken: please change Corporation name to See enclosed: Chick \$43.75 - PAID - NAME thang mendment Thank you greatly



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Jim Smith
Secretary of State

October 29, 2002

LUCAS BANCROFT 2445 PIGEON CAY WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

SUBJECT: WORD OF MOUTH ADVERTISING INC.

Ref. Number: P01000043513

We have received your document for WORD OF MOUTH ADVERTISING INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above listed entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the 2002 annual report/uniform business report. The entity must be reinstated before this document can be filed.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

#### Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Carol Mustain Document Specialist

Letter Number: 002A00059376



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

November 21, 2002

LUCAS BANCROFT 2445 PIGEON CAY WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

SUBJECT: WORD OF MOUTH ADVERTISING INC.

Ref. Number: P01000043513

We have received your document for WORD OF MOUTH ADVERTISING INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

### Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Carol Mustain Document Specialist

Letter Number: 702A00063039



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Ken Detzner Secretary of State

January 21, 2003

Word of Mouth Advertising, Inc. 2445 Pigeon Cay W. Palm Beach, FL 33411

SUBJECT: WORD OF MOUTH ADVERTISING INC.

Ref. Number: P01000043513

Memo #: 32552-A

This letter is to inform you that your check number 1273 for \$43.75, which was dated August 28, 2002 and submitted for WORD OF MOUTH ADVERTISING INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of insufficient funds.

We are notifying you because our records indicate that the paperwork for WORD OF MOUTH ADVERTISING INC. has not been filed and was returned to you because of deficiencies in the document. If you send the document back to us to be filed, be sure to enclose a cashier's check or money order in the amount of \$58.75. This will cover the unpaid check and also the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashier's check or money order, please indicate that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above. Also, please include in your response the Debit Memo number given above. Send your response to:

Division of Corporation Attn: Carol Mustain P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions you may contact me at (850) 245-6900.

Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant Bureau of Commercial Recording

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

| Word | of Mouth Advertising                     |  |
|------|--|--|
|      | (present name)                           |  |
|      | <u> </u>                                 |  |
|      | ocument Number of Corporation (If known) |  |

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Article I. Name

Name Change

the new name of the Corporation is:

World Media Markets, Inc.

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

| THIRD: The d | late of each amendment's adoption: 2/1/03   |
|--------------|---|
| FOURTH: Add  | option of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)  |
| TI<br>fo     | ne amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast or the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.   |
| T            | ne amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote parately on the amendment(s): |
|              | "The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by"   |
| /            | (voting group)  |
| The ac       | ne amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder tion and shareholder action was not required.  |
|              | ne amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and hareholder action was not required.  |
| Signature    | ned this  |
| ti<br>ti     | By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by ne shareholders)   |
|              | OR  |
|              | (By a director if adopted by the directors)   |
|              | OR  |
|              | (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)  |
|              | Tresident   |

(Title)